HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series
Hospitality Access Points deliver
seamless, secure, high performance
wireless connectivity to mission-critical
hospitality, small branch, and remote
work environments. The 600H series
delivers more wireless capacity and wider
channels by taking advantage of Wi-Fi 6E

a00136586ENW, Rev. 3
Data sheet
Ordering information
Part number Description
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series Hospitality Access Points (mount kit not included)
S5E05A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (ID) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
S0B57A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (EG) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
S0B58A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (IL) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
S0B59A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (JP) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
S0B60A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RW) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
S0B62A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (US) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Hospitality AP
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series Hospitality Access Points — Eco-friendly 10-packs
S1F95A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RW10) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB 10Pk Hospitality AP
S1F96A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (US10) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB 10Pk Hospitality AP
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series Hospitality Access Points — TAA
S0B61A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (RWF1) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB TAA Hospitality AP
S0B63A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605H (USF1) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB TAA Hospitality AP
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series Hospitality Access Points — Remote AP bundles
S0B64A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605HR (EU) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Remote AP Bundle
S0B65A HPE Aruba Networking AP-605HR (US) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6E 1+4 ETH PSE USB Remote AP Bundle
HPE Aruba Networking 600H Series mount kits
S0J42A HPE Aruba Networking AP-600H-MNT1 Single-gang Wall-box Mount Kit
S0J43A HPE Aruba Networking AP-600H-MNT2 Dual-gang Wall-box Mount Kit
S0J41A HPE Aruba Networking AP-500H-MNTD2 RJ45 Ethernet Jack Desk Mount Kit
For more compatible accessories and spares, see the 600H series ordering guide.
Learn more at
HPE.com/us/en/aruba-access-points